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Paco Lgpez miércoles 08:00 pm

12/11/2025 Week 21 of 24

Team Standings

Lanes 25 - 36

Points Points Team Scratch Pins + Points Points Team Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP
1 2 LalLuchisa Team 62 22 79449369 550328 7 6 Aquamanes 41 43 69242524 5346689
2 1 FireBall 56 28 76348000 1949438 8 8 Vazquez Team 38 46 64141007 9446325
3 12 La Jaula del Rebane 47 37 68542538 5847761 9 9 X-Men 37 47 64540268 9147006
4 3 Avengers 47 37 63542797 11447709 10 10 Jopecos 37 47 65741230 8046783
5 4 Survivors 43 41 69244567 5547688 11 11 Carreta de Seis 30 54 66140921 7846697
6 7 Bucaneros 42 42 64740064 8846305 12 5 ThunderCats 23 61 55239495 12943737
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3-  _Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3-  _Total WON
2526  La Jaula del Rebane 808 745 788 2341 4 <> Vazquez Team 770 716 758 2244 0
27-28  Fire Ball 710 792 770 2272 1 <> Aquamanes 742 751 780 2273 3
29-30  Jopecos 727 699 776 2202 2 <>  Bucaneros 701 779 725 2205 2
31-32  Carreta de Seis 793 719 799 2311 1 <—>  LaLuchisa Team 814 871 790 2475 3
33-34  ThunderCats 679 796 719 2194 0 <> Avengers 792 816 867 2475 4
3536 X-Men 762 774 766 2302 0 <—>  Survivors 792 784 782 2358 4
Lane Assignments
25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk22 19/11 1-4 10-3 6-12 9-8 7-2 11-5
Wk23 26/11 9-6 4-8 2-5 3-7 10-11 1-12

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

2622 La Luchisa Team

2311 Avengers

2288 La Jaula del Rebane
Scratch Series

Men 795 Diego Quintanilla
730 Roman Juarez
684 Abraham Gonzalez

Women 731 Tannya Lopez Ch

496 Zara Cantu

944 Fire Ball
892 Survivors
799 Carreta de Seis

Scratch Game

277 Ivan Cantu Z
268 Walterio Azuela
266 Carlos Castillo
266 Eder Malpica

214 Brenda Giacoman

Team Handicap Series

2
2
2

658 La Luchisa Team
548 La Jaula del Rebane
482 Avengers
Handicap Series
795 Diego Quintanilla
746 lvan Cantu Z
730 Roman Juarez

731 Tannya Lopez Ch
601 Zara Cantu

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Handicap Game

962 Fire Ball
917 Survivors
886 Vazquez Team
Handicap Game
288 Walterio Azuela
284 Carlos Castillo
279 Oziel Juarez

223 Brenda Giacoman

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

2470 La Luchisa Team
2238 Fire Ball
2173 Survivors

Scratch Series

818 Avengers
739 La Jaula del Rebane
736 ThunderCats

Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

2475 La Luchisa Team
2475 Avengers

2

358 Survivors
Handicap Series

Team Handicap Game

808 La Jaula del Reba

799 Carreta de Seis

796 ThunderCats
Handicap Game

Men 679 Ivan Cantu Z 263 J. Pablo Balderas 679 Ivan Cantu Z 263 J. Pablo Balderas
626 Jorge Mederos 233 Francisco Aguilar 655 Gustavo Cantu 246 Francisco Aguilar
626 Adrian Cruz 225 Gustavo Cantu 645 Pedro Gonzalez 241 Carlos Cantu
Women 594 Karla Sandoval 202 Tannya Lopez Ch 594 Karla Sandoval 209 Alejandra Garcia
292 Brenda Giacoman 165 Alejandra Garcia 578 Tannya Lopez Ch 185 Mine Lopez
145 Mine Lopez 138 Karla Castillo 308 Brenda Giacoman 174 Karla Castillo
Individual High Averages
Men 223.40 Diego Quintanilla 209.22 Ivan Cantu Z 201.17 Abraham Gonzalez
Women 204.27 Tannya Lopez Ch 178.00 Brenda Giacoman 147.44 Zara Cantu

Resultdos en:

https://oscarvazquez.info/
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Average List of Regular Team Members

EH Men Division 1: Division1

Team Name Pins Gms
1 2 Diego Quintanilla 11617 52
2 3 IvanCantuZz 10252 49
3 1 Nickolas Bernal 4704 23
4 1 Abraham Gonzalez 12070 60
5 2 Roman Juarez 10481 53
6 2 J. Pablo Balderas 3944 20
7 2 Adrian Cruz 6527 34
8 5 Leon Sr Serna 9900 52
9 6 Antonio Jr Ch. Lara 11273 60
10 4 Jorge Mederos 10834 59
1 2 Manuel Juarez 6602 36
12 8 Victor Aguilera 9413 52
13 5 Eder Malpica 6877 38
14 3 Daniel Saenz 5411 30
15 10 Carlos Yainez 2873 16
16 4 Victoriano Chapa 7171 40
17 6 Antonio Sr Chapa River 10348 58
18 4 Rosendo Villarreal 8739 49
19 1 Adrian Garcia 8897 50
20 9 Edgar Garza 7349 42
21 4 Federico Chapa 7857 45
22 12 Gustavo Cantu 7122 41
23 10 Carlos Castillo 9380 54
24 12 Arturo Garcia 9550 55
25 5 Francisco Aguilar 9010 52
26 12 Gerardo Ramos 4327 25
27 7 Jesus Perez 6547 38
28 3 Eusebio CantuZ 2229 13
29 10 Daniel Hernandez 6846 40
30 10 Elias Garcia 6966 41
31 3 Carlos Cantu 7577 45
32 11 Luis De La Mora 9071 54
33 11 Jesus Espinosa 8894 53
34 11 Walterio Azuela 8888 53
‘2" Women Division 1: Division1
Team Name Pins Gms
1 1 Tannya Lopez Ch 8988 44
2 4 Maryan Chapa 5429 28
3 2 Karla Sandoval 6938 36
4 1 Chely Garza 2850 16
5 1 Brenda Giacoman 9612 54
6 1 AnaSada 879 5
7 3 Zara Cantu 6635 45
8 5 Karla Castillo 5092 35

HDCP

HDCP

Avg HDCP  Game _Sers

223
209
204
201
197
197
191
190
187
183
183
181
180
180
179
179
178
178
177
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
172
171
171
169
168
167
167
167
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Avg HDCP

204
193
192
178
178
175
147
145
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9
12
34
36

269
277
279
247
268
263
240
263
251
244
245
242
276
230
257
258
248
243
246
273
245
252
284
276
246
235
237
235
238
246
241
248
245
288

HDCP
Game

270
298
237
234
223
202
216
223

795
746
768
684
730
643
671
678
666
644
644
640
636
613
611
646
696
641
628
638
633
655
664
725
606
602
606
643
593
681
681
669
640
631

HDCP
Sers

731
663
651
653
631
549
601
630

35
36
37
38
39
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41
42
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44
45
46
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48
49
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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12
13
14
15
16
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Name

Humberto Ugalde
Francisco Vazquez
Victor Trevifio
Ruben Zamora
Carlos Santos
Rolando Ramirez R
Ernesto Ramos
Daniel Pulido
Daniel Sanchez
Pedro Gonzalez
Carlos Lara

Javier De La Fuente
Raul Lara S.
Sebastian Vazquez
Oziel Juarez
Javier Garza
Daniel Macias
Adrian Juarez
Daniel Quintanilla
Daniel Jasso
Hector Cereda
Alejandro Diaz
Victor Garza H
Enrique Santos
Juan Diego Chavez
Miguel Gonzalez
Roman Chapa
Ricardo Lozano
Ricardo Cantu
Carlos Serna

Leon Jr Serna

Raul Jr Lara E.
Carlos A Ledezma
Rafael Alvarado

Name

Mine Lopez
Minerva Ramires R
Greicy Salazar A
Alejandra Garcia
Carmen Reynoso
Mariely Chapa
Valentina Paez
Jessica Sandoval

8344
3668
5979
9900
7418
7372
8188
6496
7601
9532
2260
5305
9643
5761
5916
3653
7981
6686
3260
7578
6563
5790
7819
2252
3887
6260
4537
3281
1506
4218
1833

0

0

0

Pins Gms

50
22
36
60
45
45
50
40
47
59
14
33
60
36
37
23
51
43
21
49
43
38
52
15
26
42
31
23
12
35
16

HDCP

Avg HDCP  Game

166
166
166
165
164
163
163
162
161
161
161
160
160
160
159
158
156
155
155
154
152
152
150
150
149
149
146
142
125
120
114

19
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
27
28
28
28
30
30
32
32
32
32
35
38
40
40
40

Obk154 28

0
0

Pins Gms

190
190

Avg HDCP

1960 14 140
2237 16 139
3634 26 139
2044 15 136

861
0
0
0

7
0
0
0

123
190
190
190

‘ Base de HDCP es de 190

‘ Premiacion Individual Requiere Jugar 50%+1 del Total Juegos (36 JJ) ‘
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0
0

40
40
40
43
53
0
0
0

232
233
236
234
254
251
240
241
262
278
234
262
235
232
279
281
232
230
211
242
235
243
243
249
224
248
264
216
197
216
197

HDCP
Game

213
208
210
238
176

HDCP
Sers

610
611
687
626
671
720
654
601
662
645
499
630
622
607
649
565
623
636
614
618
615
627
627
443
574
636
674
581
553
543
482

HDCP
Sers

542
357
545
539
260
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This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average
by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Men Women

61 54 7

144 132 12
175.86 176.36 170.42

86 82 4

58 50 8
5.55 6.52 -5.17

37 34 3
1.08 1.09 0.97

24 20 4
-0.66 -0.66 -0.64
168.80 169.64 162.31
169.19 170.08 162.36
0.40 0.44 0.05

1 1 -

2 2 -

2 2 -

6 4 2

5 5 -

3 3 -

5 5 -

2 2 -

4 4 -

2 2 -

2 2 -

27 22 5

1 1 -

6 5 1

28 26 2

33 31 2

45 42 3

26 22 4

4 4 -

1 1 -
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